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Phronesis
Chuks Ozabor

Festus Nsoha

Kakra Baiden 
TD Jakes

Enoch Phiri

Paul Adefarasin
Dr Andy Osakwe

Sharon Venketiah

Chika Onuzo 

TBN Play

Praise

Ed Young Sr. 

Praise Praise Praise

Jack Graham 

Better Together

Taffi Dollar

Grace Lubega

Creflo Dollar

Kakra Baiden 

Theo Wolmarans

Chim Onyebilanma

Nthabiseng Ngoepe

Bert Pretorius
Kenneth Ulmer

André Olivier

Wally Scholtz

Allan Bagg
Samuel  RodriguezBert Pretorius

Beth Moore

Clive Gopaul

Clive Gopaul Clive Gopaul

Praise

Pearl Osa

Gabriel Moodley

TD Jakes

Steven Furtick
Joel Osteen

Joseph Prince

Creflo Dollar

Robert Morris
Ashley & Carlie Terradez

Jentezen Franklin
Joyce Meyer

David Jeremiah

Steven Furtick
TD Jakes

Matthew Ashimolowo

Andrew Wommack 

Joseph Prince

Dr Andy Osakwe

Olusola Areogun

Dr Charles Stanley

Allan Bagg

Cynthia Garrett

Taffi Talks

Best of Better Together

 

Bert Pretorius

Chika Onuzo

Better Together

Kakra Baiden

Andrew Wommack

Movie

Enoch Phiri

Xavier Alpha

Cynthia Garrett 

Matthew Ashimolowo

Joyce Meyer

Kay & Olu Taiwo

Paul Adefarasin

At Boshoff

Dr Charles Stanley 
Robert Jeffress David Jeremiah

Joseph Prince

Rabbi Jason Sobel

Bert Pretorius
Chika Onuzo

Daniel Kolenda

Kakra Baiden

Praise

Clive Gopaul

Best of Better Together

Ray McCauley

Nthabiseng Ngoepe
Bert Pretorius
John Roebert

Olusola Areogun

Rabbi Kirt Schneider

Mom Joy

Dr Andy Osakwe

Gr Laurie

Godman Akinlabi

Bethel

Refilwe Dzonzie

Sharon Venketiah

Grace Lubega

 

Christine Caine

Steven Furtick

TBN Meets 
Dirkie van der Spuy

Andre' Olivier

Bill Gaither 

Angus Buchan
Andre’ Olivier

Kenny Mokoena

Wally Scholtz
John Roebert

Phronesis
Olusola Areogun
Kay & Olu Taiwo

Hanna Atiase

Chim Onyebilanma

TBN Spotlight

Takeaways

Chika Onuzo

Godman Akinlabi

Tony Evans

Siva Moodley
Josh & Tara McCauley

John & Lisa Bevere
Greg Laurie

Rhema Hour

Theo Wolmarans

The Dhlamini’s

Robert Morris 

Dr Andy Osakwe

Olusola Areogun

Chuks Ozabor
Pearl Osa

A S Radzilani

Mom Joy

Movie
 

The Dhlamini’s
Hanna Atiase

TBN Play

John Roebert 
Angus Buchan

At Boshoff

Dirkie van der Spuy

 
Taffi DollarRobert Morris

Daniel Kolenda

Dr Andy Osakwe

Joel Osteen

Rosenberg Report 

Mosa Sono

Stanley Moodley

TBN Meets

Xavier Alpha

Steven Furtick

Gabriel Moodley

Kay & Olu Taiwo

David Jeremiah

Mosa Sono

Festus Nshoha

Joyce Meyer

Creflo Dollar 

Movie

Bobby Schuller 

Kenneth Ulmer

PROGRAMMING SCHEDULE 
 

*SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
AFRICA CONTENT KIDS MUSIC TBN SPECIALS TBNAfrica .orgTBN AFRICA ORIGINALS

Robert MorrisKenny Mokoena Matt & Kendal
Tony Evans

John & Lisa Bevere

Angus Buchan

Ray McCauley Joel Osteen Josh & Tara McCauley

Joel Osteen
Joseph Prince

TD Jakes

Chika OnuzoBeth Moore
TBN Spotlight

TBN Meets 

Kenny Mokoena

True North 

Johnson Suleman

TD Jakes

Mosa Sono

Rabbi Kirt Schneider
Greg Laurie

TBN Play

Rabbi Kirt Schneider

CHANNEL 343 

Angus Buchan

Rhema Hour

Leon Fontaine

Dirkie van der SpuyMatt Hagee John Hagee

Stanley Moodley

Joel & Victoria Osteen

CenterPoint

Roseberg Report

Grace Lubega

TBN Spotlight

Steven Furtick
Joseph Prince
Joel Osteen

Chika Onuzo

A S Radzilani

Greg Laurie
Samuel  Rodriguez

Huckabee

Rabbi Kirt Schneider

Kenny Mokoena

Kenny Mokoena

Kenny Mokoena

INFO@TBNAFRICA.ORG +27 (0) 11 396 2025+27 (0) 62 282 8583@TBN_AFRICA@TBNAFRICA@TBNAFRICA@TBNAFRICA


